

MANITOU WAY RESURFACING ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2012
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1341
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1341
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1341
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1341
 CONTRACT NO. 6791
 BID OPENING: JUNE 1, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1341 =====								
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,125.00	\$2,125.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,560.00	\$8,500.00
10801	ROOT CUTTING-CURB AND GUTTER	30.00	LF	\$11.90	\$357.00	\$7.00	\$9.00	\$15.00
10802	ROOT CUTTING-SIDEWALK	15.00	LF	\$11.90	\$178.50	\$7.00	\$9.00	\$15.00
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,760.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	400.00	CY	\$14.99	\$5,996.00	\$15.00	\$19.50	\$20.00
20219	BREAKER RUN	872.00	TON	\$8.54	\$7,446.88	\$4.00	\$13.75	\$12.00
20221	TOPSOIL	739.00	SY	\$4.00	\$2,956.00	\$4.00	\$4.25	\$4.00
20321	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	2,140.00	SY	\$2.51	\$5,371.40	\$0.10	\$4.00	\$7.50
20322	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	1,548.00	LF	\$2.50	\$3,870.00	\$2.90	\$4.60	\$3.00
20323	DRIVE	1,703.00	SF	\$1.19	\$2,026.57	\$0.25	\$1.15	\$2.00
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	739.00	SY	\$1.80	\$1,330.20	\$1.80	\$1.90	\$1.00
30201	TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	1,548.00	LF	\$14.75	\$22,833.00	\$14.85	\$17.65	\$15.00
30301	5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1,213.00	SF	\$3.90	\$4,730.70	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$4.50
30302	7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE	955.00	SF	\$4.45	\$4,249.75	\$3.50	\$4.00	\$5.00
30340	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD	40.00	SF	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$26.75	\$30.00
40102	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION 2	100.00	TON	\$13.63	\$1,363.00	\$12.00	\$16.00	\$15.00
40202	HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-1	585.00	TON	\$58.00	\$33,930.00	\$58.00	\$62.00	\$58.00
40211	TACK COAT	333.00	GAL	\$0.10	\$33.30	\$0.10	\$0.15	\$1.00

MANITOU WAY RESURFACING ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2012
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1341
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1341
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1341
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1341
 CONTRACT NO. 6791
 BID OPENING: JUNE 1, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
40231	ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE	20.00	SY	\$14.00	\$280.00	\$24.00	\$26.00	\$15.00

MANITOU WAY RESURFACING ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2012
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1341
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1341
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1341
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1341
 CONTRACT NO. 6791
 BID OPENING: JUNE 1, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
40251	FILL	1,548.00	LF	\$0.10	\$154.80	\$2.00	\$10.00	\$7.00
40311	PULVERIZE & SHAPE	4,860.00	SY	\$1.08	\$5,248.80	\$3.05	\$3.00	\$4.00
40410	CONCRETE SPEED HUMP	70.00	SY	\$61.00	\$4,270.00	\$55.00	\$70.00	\$65.00
SUBTOTALS					\$119,750.90	\$123,559.75	\$170,403.25	\$175,976.50
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1341								
20217	CLEAR STONE (UNDISTRIBUTED)	2.00	TON	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$25.00	\$15.50	\$20.00
21001	EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$952.00	\$952.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
21002	EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION	4.00	EACH	\$297.50	\$1,190.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$250.00
21017	SILT SOCK (8 INCH) COMPLETE	700.00	L.F.	\$6.36	\$4,452.00	\$3.85	\$4.15	\$5.00
21046	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D MODIFIED - PROVIDE & INSTALL	12.00	EACH	\$140.00	\$1,680.00	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$150.00
21047	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D MODIFIED - MAINTAIN	36.00	EACH	\$45.00	\$1,620.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$25.00
21048	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D MODIFIED- REMOVE	12.00	EACH	\$25.00	\$300.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
21052	POLYMER STABILIZATION	1,000.00	SY	\$0.50	\$500.00	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$1.00
90030	SITE TRACKING CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$714.00	\$714.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
90031	STORM CONTROL PLAN AND IMPLEMENTATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$476.00	\$476.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
90032	STONE BERM FOR EROSION CONTROL	2.00	EACH	\$285.60	\$571.20	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$450.00

MANITOU WAY RESURFACING ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2012
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1341
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1341
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1341
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1341
 CONTRACT NO. 6791
 BID OPENING: JUNE 1, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
SUBTOTALS					\$12,495.20	\$10,195.00	\$11,136.00	\$19,740.00
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1341 =====								
10702	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STORM SEWER INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,375.00	\$1,375.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
10912	MOBILIZATION FOR STORM SEWER INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00
20312	REMOVE CATCHBASIN	2.00	EACH	\$523.52	\$1,047.04	\$350.00	\$600.00	\$750.00
20711	TRENCH RESTORATION	597.00	T.F.	\$8.38	\$5,002.86	\$13.50	\$10.70	\$10.00
21061	EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A (ORGANIC)	939.00	S.Y.	\$1.50	\$1,408.50	\$1.50	\$1.60	\$2.00
50211	SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER	591.00	T.F.	\$0.10	\$59.10	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$1.00
50225	UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III	480.00	T.F.	\$9.92	\$4,761.60	\$0.10	\$47.00	\$50.00
50435	34 INCH X 53 INCH HERCP STORM SEWER PIPE	591.00	L.F.	\$120.92	\$71,463.72	\$122.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
50485	34 INCH X 53 INCH HERCP AE	1.00	EACH	\$1,813.78	\$1,813.78	\$1,500.00	\$1,450.00	\$3,500.00
50625	34 INCH X 53 INCH HERCP AE GATE	1.00	EACH	\$1,793.72	\$1,793.72	\$1,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,500.00
50801	UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO)	5.00	EACH	\$464.10	\$2,320.50	\$400.00	\$450.00	\$500.00
90033	6' x 7' CAST IN PLACE SAS	3.00	EACH	\$5,727.77	\$17,183.31	\$8,260.00	\$7,515.00	\$7,500.00
90034	APRON ENDWALL INSTALLATION	1.00	EACH	\$1,458.26	\$1,458.26	\$2,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00
90035	24" STONE	2.00	C.Y.	\$59.61	\$119.22	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$50.00
90036	CMP ABANDONMENT	390.00	L.F.	\$46.11	\$17,982.90	\$51.30	\$68.00	\$50.00
90037	REMOVE AND REPLACE TERRACE FLUME	1.00	EACH	\$378.50	\$378.50	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$3,500.00

MANITOU WAY RESURFACING ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2012
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1341
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1341
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1341
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1341
 CONTRACT NO. 6791
 BID OPENING: JUNE 1, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
90038	FENCE -SAFETY	150.00	L.F.	\$3.85	\$577.50	\$3.85	\$4.25	\$4.00
SUBTOTALS					\$129,845.51	\$137,241.60	\$181,943.80	\$183,289.00
ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1341								
10704	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR SANITARY SEWER INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00
10914	MOBILIZATION FOR SANITARY SEWER INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00
20336	PIPE PLUG	30.00	EACH	\$11.90	\$357.00	\$100.00	\$30.00	\$250.00
20311	REMOVE SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE	1.00	EACH	\$428.40	\$428.40	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00
20331	ABANDON SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE	3.00	EACH	\$214.20	\$642.60	\$350.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
50103	RECONSTRUCT BENCH AND FLOWLINES	3.00	EACH	\$952.00	\$2,856.00	\$900.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,500.00
50212	SELECT BACKFILL FOR SANITARY SEWER	886.00	T.F.	\$0.10	\$88.60	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$1.00
50225	UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III	725.00	T.F.	\$25.79	\$18,697.75	\$44.00	\$47.00	\$50.00
50301	8 INCH PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	730.00	L.F.	\$68.25	\$49,822.50	\$46.00	\$78.00	\$125.00
50353	SANITARY SEWER LATERAL	156.00	L.F.	\$38.31	\$5,976.36	\$36.25	\$48.00	\$70.00
50354	RECONNECT	6.00	EACH	\$781.42	\$4,688.52	\$1,500.00	\$1,075.00	\$1,500.00
50361	WASTEWATER CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$714.00	\$714.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
50390	SEWER ELECTRONIC MARKERS	12.00	EACH	\$23.80	\$285.60	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$50.00
50701	4' DIA. SANITARY SAS	5.00	EACH	\$2,097.23	\$10,486.15	\$2,400.00	\$2,750.00	\$3,000.00

MANITOU WAY RESURFACING ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2012
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1341
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1341
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1341
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1341
 CONTRACT NO. 6791
 BID OPENING: JUNE 1, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
50780	CLEANOUT	2.00	EACH	\$369.34	\$738.68	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$350.00
50791	SANITARY SEWER TAP	3.00	EACH	\$854.46	\$2,563.38	\$900.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
SUBTOTALS					\$107,795.54	\$107,173.60	\$134,229.00	\$185,206.00
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$369,887.15	\$378,169.95	\$497,712.05	\$564,211.50